Newlyn Market 19th March 2021

Species
Blonde Ray

Blonde Ray
Blonde Ray
Blonde Ray
Blonde Ray
Brill

Brill

Brill

Brill

Brill

Cod

Cod
Cuckoo Ray
Cuckoo Ray
Cuttlefish
Cuttlefish
Dabs
Dover Sole
Dover Sole
Dover Sole
Dover Sole
Dover Sole
Dover Sole
Dover Sole

Gurnard and Latchet
Gurnard and Latchet
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock
Haddock
Haddock
Haddock
Haddock
Hake

Hake

Hake

Hake

Hake

Hake

Hake

Hake
Herring
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
John Dory
Lemon Sole
Lemon Sole
Lemon Sole
Lemon Sole
Lemon Sole
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Grade Kgs Amount Average
(1) 6Kg+ 12.50 20.00 1.60
(2) 4-6Kg 27.51 53.43 1.94
(3) 2-4Kg 60.48 108.89 1.80
(4) 1-2Kg 110.80 176.72 1.59
(5) 0-1Kg 2.00 0.08 0.04
(1) 2Kg+ 18.90 204.37 10.81
(2) 1.5-2Kg 15.64 169.15 10.82
(3) 1-1.5Kg 27.74 281.90 10.16
(4) 0.5-1Kg 46.37 404.25 8.72
(5) 0-0.5Kg 13.14 63.19 4.81
(2) 4-7Kg 6.60 32.60 4.94
(4) 1-2Kg 1.61 6.65 4.13
(4) 1-2Kg 17.88 28.61 1.60
(5) 0-1Kg 1.51 0.08 0.05
(1) 0.5Kg+ 946.68 2,855.24 3.02
(2) 0-0.5Kg 40.00 84.00 2.10
0.13-0.25Kg 1.76 0.33 0.19
(1) 0.8Kg+ 173.37 1,448.70 8.36
(2) 0.6-0.8Kg 331.16 2,795.17 8.44
(3) 0.4-0.6Kg 744.36 6,361.00 8.55
(4) 0.28-0.4Kg 598.32 4,584.00 7.66
(5) 0.22-0.28Kg 259.72 1,818.86 7.00
(6) 0.17-0.22Kg 134.46 819.34 6.09
(7) 0-0.17Kg 41.24 135.90 3.30
0.06-0.2Kg 100.35 49.85 0.50
0.4-1kg 38.62 81.49 2.11
1Kg+ 7.13 19.96 2.80
(1) 2Kg+ 393.44 990.65 2.52
(2) 1-2Kg 843.40 1,437.33 1.70
(3) 0.57-1Kg 1,325.59 1,869.43 1.41
(4) 0.3-0.57Kg 1,488.21 728.95 0.49
(5) 0.17-0.3Kg 40.30 5.64 0.14
(1) 6Kg+ 21.86 93.06 4.26
(2) 5-6Kg 20.52 88.35 4.31
(3) 4-5Kg 43.48 183.56 4.22
(4) 3-4Kg 63.36 263.62 4.16
(5) 2-3Kg 200.57 742.34 3.70
(6) 1-2Kg 223.11 557.95 2.50
(7) 0.5-1Kg 50.28 29.76 0.59
(8) 0-0.5Kg 18.15 1.14 0.06
1 3.00 414 1.38
(1) 2Kg+ 14.34 179.83 12.54
(2) 1-2Kg 105.68 1,206.64 11.42
(3) 0.5-1kg 109.31 1,174.71 10.75
(4) 0.3-0.5Kg 38.36 274.31 7.15
(5) 0.1-0.3Kg 16.94 34.68 2.05
(1) 0.6Kg+ 112.83 903.02 8.00
(2) 0.5-0.6Kg 73.07 461.03 6.31
(3) 0.35-0.5Kg 166.24 888.06 5.34
(4) 0.2-0.35Kg 409.54 956.44 2.34
(5) 0-0.2Kg 215.64 118.35 0.55



Ling

Ling

Mackerel
Mackerel
Mackerel
Megrim

Megrim

Megrim

Megrim

Megrim

Megrim

Megrim (2) Damaged
Megrim (4) Damaged
Megrim (6) Damaged
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Monk Or Anglers
Octopus

Plaice

Plaice

Plaice

Plaice

Plaice

Poll Roe
Pollack, Lythe
Pollack, Lythe
Pollack, Lythe
Pollack, Lythe
Pout Whiting, Pouting, Bib
Red Mullet

Red Mullet

Red Mullet

Red Mullet

Sand Sole
Scallops
Small-Eyed Ray
Small-Eyed Ray
Small-Eyed Ray
Smoothhound
Squid

Squid

Squid

Squid

Turbot

Turbot

Turbot

Turbot

Turbot

Turbot

Whiting

Whiting

Whiting

Whiting

Wings - Blonde
Wings - Blonde
Wings - Blonde
Wings - Blonde

(1) 5Kg+
(2) 2.5-5kg

(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg

(M) 0.2-0.33Kg
(S) 0-0.2Kg

(1) 1Kg+

(2) 0.7-1kg

(3) 0.5-0.7Kg
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg
(5) 0.2-0.35Kg
(6) 0.05-0.2Kg
(2) Damaged
(4) Damaged
(6) Damaged
(1) 4Kg+

(2) 2-4Kg

(3) 1-2Kg

(4) 0.5-1Kg

(5) 0.25-0.5Kg
(6) 0.18-0.25Kg
(7) 0.02-0.18Kg
(2) 0.2-0.5kg
(1) 0.9Kg+

(2) 0.65-0.9Kg
(3) 0.45-0.65Kg
(4) 0.34-0.45Kg
(5) 0.25-0.33Kg
9

(1) 4Kg+

(2) 2-4Kg

(3) 1-2Kg

(4) 0.1Kg

(3) 0.125-0.25Kg
(2) 0.5-0.1Kg
(3) 0.3-0.5Kg
(4) 0.2-0.3Kg
(5) 0-0.0.2Kg
(2) 0.25-0.35Kg
n/a

1-2Kg

2-4Kg

4-6Kg

(1) 2Kg+

(1) 1Kg+

(2) 0.5-1Kg

(3) 0-0.5Kg

(4) 0-0.25Kg
(1) 6Kg+

(2) 4-6Kg

(3) 3-4Kg

(4) 2-3Kg

(5) 1-2Kg

(6) 0.5-1Kg

(1) 0.5Kg+

(2) 0.35-0.5Kg
(3) 0.25-0.35Kg
(4) 0.11-0.25Kg
(1) 1.5Kg+

(2) 1-1.5Kg

(3) 0.5-1Kg

(4) 0.2-0.5Kg

164.86
411.11
61.20

1,058.00

732.30
6.19
20.13
47.56
64.81
87.78
17.08
4.65
12.31
17.58
4.44
42.03
57.93
148.44
213.56
54.76
38.18
83.16
12.57
4.88
15.20
29.19
37.75
22.00
28.16
566.76
161.58
7.60
175.36
17.53
48.13
126.36
140.60
6.36
36.00
19.65
25.50
4.52
28.00
4.15
2.66
5.71
5.59
21.89
16.11
3.30
2.95
30.22
11.16
361.25
322.98
141.11
10.46
336.43
328.05
134.05
115.50

184.90
513.89
212.83
2,052.52
309.62
31.26
93.25
163.12
153.98
186.87
12.87
10.70
4.80
1.93
48.40
427.11
662.03
1,554.84
1,826.50
297.29
166.96
201.25
84.36
33.82
95.50
115.00
39.64
100.10
82.12
1,724.49
456.67
7.34
35.07
224.28
534.72
868.26
396.75
29.43
164.52
30.97
42.06
7.23
38.64
43.33
28.81
55.92
40.83
182.81
197.35
41.88
29.88
432.01
123.65
631.07
419.87
99.56
3.14
1,513.17
1,231.04
453.09
369.60

1.12
1.25
3.48
1.94
0.42
5.05
4.63
3.43
2.38
2.13
0.75
2.30
0.39
0.11
10.90
10.16
11.43
10.47
8.55
5.43
4.37
2.42
6.71
6.93
6.28
3.94
1.05
4.55
2.92
3.04
2.83
0.97
0.20
12.79
11.11
6.87
2.82
4.63
4.57
1.58
1.65
1.60
1.38
10.44
10.83
9.79
7.30
8.35
12.25
12.69
10.13
14.30
11.08
1.75
1.30
0.71
0.30
4.50
3.75
3.38
3.20



Wings - Blonde
Wings - Cuckoo
Wings - Small Eyed
Wings - Small Eyed
Wings - Small Eyed
Wings - Small Eyed
Witch

Witch

Witch

(5) 0-0.2Kg
(3) 0.5-1Kg
(2) 1-1.5Kg
(3) 0.5-1Kg
(4) 0.2-0.5Kg
(5) 0-0.2Kg
0.15-0.3Kg
0.3-0.5Kg
0.5Kg+

Totals

29.93 10.48

2.29 7.33
10.82 35.06
15.81 50.75
36.56 116.99

6.48 1.88
7.10 491
0.69 0.23
8.05 12.48

16,610.13 56,161.76

0.35
3.20
3.24
3.21
3.20
0.29
0.69
0.34
1.55



